
LOT 13 UNIT 5 CEDAR SPRING SHORE

443-360, 571-719, 875-975, QC 10

HARRIS GARY WAYNE/HARRIS DONALD W
1108 SW BLUFF DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-049

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18716.010 1.00/

02/19/2024 TP 1.94 75,000 0 0 75,000
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3
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228,527
46,432

182,095
HX HB 13 182,095

0
228,527

0

230,868

1491/2244 6/01/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRIS DONALD W

HARRIS DONALD W

1030/1899 11/15/2004 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY & DELAYNA HARRIS

DONALD W & GERALDIN
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23048 SFR 445 04/20/2005

2006HX Base Yr

1108 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 1,398 109.8000 133.96 187,276 2005 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

2 SFR PILING  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 132,620

FOP 84 30 25 2,512

FOP 176 30 53 5,325

1,580 1,398 140,457

BAS= N50 FOP= N8 W22 S8 E22$ W22 S12 W2 FOP= W6 S14 E6 N14$
S14 W6 S24 E30$.

BAS
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22

12

2

14
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8

22
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6

14

6

14

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 28 32 896.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,688

3 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 17.00 17.00 70 2008 2008 3 70 10,282

13,070

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 75,000


